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Associado FPAK

X30 MINI

LISTA DE INSCRITOS (13 Pilotos)

Documento 2

N°

207

212

214

217

218

223

226

233

251

277

284

287

288

Concorrente
JOAO OLIVEIRA
ESCOLA KARTING OESTE
ESCOLA KARTING OESTE
SERGIO RODRIGUES
ESCOLA KARTING OESTE
ESCOLA KARTING OESTE
RITA AGUIAR
ESCOLA KARTING OESTE
TANIA GONGALVES
ALEXANDRE SILVA LORA
NELSON ROCHA
ESCOLA KARTING OESTE

ESCOLA KARTING OESTE

Nacionalidade

A COMISSAO ORGANIZADORA

Lic. Conc.

1275

1915

1915

237

1915

1915

1287

1915

2678

1133

1015

1915

1915

Condutor
GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME MORGADO
FRANCISCO IGLESIAS
MARTIN RODRIGUES
JOSE PEDRO PINTO
MATEUS GOMES
FRANCISCO CORREIA
SANTIAGO BARROS
DUARTE RODRIGUES
MARIO SILVA LORA
LEONOR ROCHA
NOAM EHRLICH

TEO PELFRENE

18/09/2024

Nacionalidade Lic. Condutor
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1274

2406

956

236

1530

1147

1286

2075

2616

1130

1014

5340

1933

Material

KART REPUBLIC / X30 MINI / MG SC

BIREL ART / X30 MINI / MG SC

BIREL ART / X30 MINI / MG SC

FA / X30 MINI/ MG SC

BIREL ART / X30 MINI / MG SC

BIREL ART / X30 MINI / MG SC

CRG / X30 MINI/ MG SC

BIREL ART / X30 MINI / MG SC

DR/ X30 MINI/ MG SC

CRG / X30 MINI / MG SC

TBKART / X30 MINI/ MG SC

BIREL ART / X30 MINI / MG SC

BIREL ART / X30 MINI / MG SC

Cronometragem Nuno C. ”‘/
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